YOUTH MASSES 2025-2026
	St Columba 
Sunday @6pm
(Chesham)

	IHM 
Sunday @11am
(Great Missenden)
	Youth Club Dates at St Columba’s
Saturday @ 5-7pm
	St Aidan’s 
Saturday @6.15pm
(Little Chalfont)

	
	
	
	

	
	5th Oct 2025
(27th OT)
	
	

	12th Oct (28th OT)
	

	Sat 11th Oct @ StC 5-7pm 
	

	Autum half-term holidays (20-31 Oct)

	
	
	
	8th Nov (32nd OT)
Remembrance

	
	
	Sat 22nd Nov @ StC 5-7pm
	

	23rd Nov
(Christ the King)
	23rd Nov
(Christ the King)
	
	

	
	
	
	6th Dec (1st Advent)

	
	
	Sat 13th Dec @ StC 5-7pm
	

	14th Dec (2nd Advent)
	
	
	

	
	24th Dec (Xmas Eve) 5pm
	
	

	CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS (22 Dec – 2 Jan)

	
	
	Sat 17th Jan @ StC  5-7pm
	

	18th Jan (2nd OT)
	
	
	

	
	25th Jan (3rd OT)
	
	

	
	
	
	7th Feb (5th OT)

	Winter half-term holidays (16-20 Feb)

	
	
	Sat 7th Mar @StC  5-7pm
	

	8th Mar (3rd LENT)
	
	
	

	
	15th Mar (4th LENT) Mothering Sunday
	
	

	EASTER HOLIDAYS (30 Mar – 12 Apr)

	
	
	Sat 25th Apr @ StC 5-7pm
	Sat 25th April – FHC at St Aidan’s @ 12noon

	26th Apr (4th EASTER)
	
	
	

	Sat 2nd May – FHC
@ 11am
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Sat 9th May - Confirmations @ 12noon

	
	
	
	Sat 16th May – FHC at OL @12noon

	Spring half-term holidays (25-30 May)

	
	
	Sat 6th Jun @StC  5-7pm
	

	7th Jun (Corpus Christi)
	
	
	

	
	14th Jun (11th OT)
	
	

	
	
	
	27th June (SS. Peter & Paul)

	SUMMER HOLIDAYS (17 Jul -  31 Aug)


StC= St Columba’s parish – Chesham
IHM=Immaculate Heart of Mary’s parish – Great Missenden
OL=Our Lady’s parish – Chesham Bois
StA= St Aidan’s parish – Little Chalfont
